CALIDA WALK IN CI TWF
Large frameless shower screen
We present you the latest solution for a modern and safe
shower space in your bathroom. Special safety foil
protects you from glass fragments in the event of
breakage. In addition, you can choose from two types
of profile and we will also offer you a choice of foil with
a modern print. The treatment of 6 mm glass with
RothETC technology, which prevents the deposition of
dirt, including limescale and grease, is a matter of
course. Showering will bring you even more joy than
before!
Hardened ESG
glass
Frameless
design
Glass
protection
Barrier-free
solution
Guarantee
Type Order number Installation width
(y) Glass Delivery Dimension
(mm) Profile
CI TWF/800 Brillant / Transparent CI TWF 08020 VPF 773–800 Transparent O 800 Brillant
CI TWF/800 Black elox / Transparent CI TWF 08020 NPF 773–800 Transparent O 800 Black Elox
CI TWF/800 Brillant / Printed decor CI TWF 08020 VIF 773–800 Pattern O 800 Brillant
CI TWF/800 Black elox / Printed decor CI TWF 08020 NIF 773–800 Pattern O 800 Black Elox
CI TWF/900 Brillant / Transparent CI TWF 09020 VPF 873–900 Transparent O 900 Brillant
CI TWF/900 Black elox / Transparent CI TWF 09020 NPF 873–900 Transparent O 900 Black Elox
Type Order number Installation width
(y) Glass Delivery Dimension
(mm) Profile
CI TWF/900 Brillant / Printed decor CI TWF 09020 VIF 873–900 Pattern O 900 Brillant
CI TWF/900 Black elox / Printed decor CI TWF 09020 NIF 873–900 Pattern O 900 Black Elox
CI TWF/1000 Brillant / Transparent CI TWF 10020 VPF 973–1000 Transparent O 1000 Brillant
CI TWF/1000 Black elox / Transparent CI TWF 10020 NPF 973–1000 Transparent O 1000 Black Elox
CI TWF/1000 Brillant / Printed decor CI TWF 10020 VIF 973–1000 Pattern O 1000 Brillant
CI TWF/1000 Black elox / Printed decor CI TWF 10020 NIF 973–1000 Pattern O 1000 Black Elox
CI TWF/1100 Brillant / Transparent CI TWF 11020 VPF 1073–1100 Transparent O 1100 Brillant
CI TWF/1100 Black elox / Transparent CI TWF 11020 NPF 1073–1100 Transparent O 1100 Black Elox
CI TWF/1100 Brillant / Printed decor CI TWF 11020 VIF 1073–1100 Pattern O 1100 Brillant
CI TWF/1100 Black elox / Printed decor CI TWF 11020 NIF 1073–1100 Pattern O 1100 Black Elox
CI TWF/1200 Brillant / Transparent CI TWF 12020 VPF 1173–1200 Transparent O 1200 Brillant
CI TWF/1200 Black elox / Transparent CI TWF 12020 NPF 1173–1200 Transparent O 1200 Black Elox
CI TWF/1200 Brillant / Printed decor CI TWF 12020 VIF 1173–1200 Pattern O 1200 Brillant
CI TWF/1200 Black elox / Printed decor CI TWF 12020 NIF 1173–1200 Pattern O 1200 Black Elox
CI TWF/1400 Brillant / Transparent CI TWF 14020 VPF 1373–1400 Transparent O 1400 Brillant
CI TWF/1400 Black elox / Transparent CI TWF 14020 NPF 1373–1400 Transparent O 1400 Black Elox
CI TWF/1400 Brillant / Printed decor CI TWF 14020 VIF 1373–1400 Pattern O 1400 Brillant
CI TWF/1400 Black elox / Printed decor CI TWF 14020 NIF 1373–1400 Pattern O 1400 Black Elox
* H – height including supporting elements
DELIVERY METHOD:
S  - items in STOCK - delivery in the earliest possible date
O  - items to ORDER - delivery time should not exceed 14 working days
Z  - CUSTOMIZED items - delivery time should not exceed 30 working days
ATTENTION: Nominal sizes of shower enclosures are designed for INSTALLATION ON THE TRAY and they are always assembled with
indentation from the edge of the tray. With INSTALLATION ON THE TILES there is a risk, that the size of shower enclosure will be smaller than
measured width of the tiles. It is necessary to follow the size charts specified in “TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION” file, which is available to download
on the product pages.